
Contacts for 457 Deferred Compensation 
Florida Department of Financial Services   877.299.8002 

https://www.myfloridadeferredcomp.com 
  

Corebridge Financial (formerly AIG/VALIC) 
888.467.3726 
www.corebridgefinancial.com/rs/floridadcp  
Local: Jesse Wickham 850.418.3686 (cell) 
Dexter Leger 850.477.0063 
Email: 
jesse.wickham@corebridgefinancial.com 
dexter.leger@corebridgefinancial.com 

VOYA 
https://florida457.beready2retire.com/ 
Local: Samantha Wells (cell) 850.291.5379 
Email: swells@gaborfs.com 
Gabor Financial Services: 800.330.6115 

800.282.6295 Charles Schwab  
Nationwide Retirement Solutions 
800.949.4457 - http://www.nrsflorida.com 
Local: Gene Weaver (cell) 850.867.8586 
Email: weaverg4@nationwide.com 

A Self-Directed Brokerage Account (SDBA) 
888.393.7272 
http://www.schwab.com 
(enrollment through Nationwide Retirement Solutions) 

  

Contacts for Optional Retirement Program & 403(b) Annuities 
Corebridge Financial (formerly AIG/VALIC)* 
800.892.5558 x 89872 
https://www.corebridgefinancial.com/rs 
Local: Jesse Wickham 850.418.3686 (cell) 
Dexter Leger 850.477.0063 
Email: jesse.wickham@corebridgefinancial.com 
dexter.leger@corebridgefinancial.com 
 

VOYA* 
www.voya.com 
Local: Samantha Wells (cell) 850.291.5379 
Email: swells@gaborfs.com 
Gabor Financial Services: 800.330.6115 

Lincoln Investment (403(b) Only) 
www.lincolninvestment.com 
Local: Samantha Wells (cell) 850.291.5379 
Email: swells@gaborfs.com 
Gabor Financial Services: 800.330.6115 

MetLife (eff. 5/14/2021 offers 403(b) only)* 
800.638.7732 - http://www.metlife.com 
Local: Joe Peterson 850.478.7955 
Email:  josephrpeterson@financialguide.com  
 

TIAA 
http://www.tiaa.org  
Regional:  Howard Reiff 813.632.5109 (cell) 
877.267.4510 ext. 265109 
Barbara Vaught 813.632.5153 
Email:  hreiff@tiaa.org 
bvaught@tiaa.org  
 

Equitable (formerly AXA)  
888.292.4636 – www.equitable.com  
Local: Weston Cramer 850.470.2424 (cell) 
850.490.0501  
Regional: Reed Ganey 904.318.8968 
Email: weston.cramer@equitable.com 
reed.ganey@equitable.com  
 

 

*These local agents also offer a Roth 403(b) plan 
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